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Type

PER-37165
SA-FM-098
Excavation &
Ground
Penetration
Permit

PER-37098
SA-FM-098
Excavation &
Ground
Penetration
Permit

PER-37131
SA-FM-098
Excavation &
Ground
Penetration
Permit

PER-37164
SA-FM-098
Excavation &
Ground
Penetration
Permit

PER-37132
SA-FM-098
Excavation &
Ground
Penetration
Permit

PER-37133
SA-FM-098
Excavation &
Ground
Penetration
Permit

PER-37133
SA-FM-098
Excavation &
Ground
Penetration
Permit

PER-37133
SA-FM-098
Excavation &
Ground
Penetration
Permit

Employer

Phoenix Power
Pty Ltd

Top Gun
Project
Services

Newlands
Group (Civil)

Phoenix Power
Pty Ltd

Newlands
Group (Civil)

Newlands
Group (Civil)

Newlands
Group (Civil)

Newlands
Group (Civil)

Location

Stage 6
/ Stage 6

Stage 6
/ Stage 6 Park

Stage 6

/ Sewer main
alignment
stage 6

Stage 8
/ Stage 8

Stage 6

/ Stormwater
alignment
stage 6

Stage 8
/ Stage 6-8

Stage 6
/ Stage 6-8

Stage 7
/ Stage 6-8
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Supervisor

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

Valid From

6:00 AM
12/01/2026

6:00 AM
12/01/2026

6:00 AM
12/01/2026

6:00 AM
12/01/2026

6:00 AM
12/01/2026

6:00 AM
12/01/2026

6:00 AM
12/01/2026

6:00 AM
12/01/2026

Valid To

5:00 PM
16/01/2026

5:00 PM
16/01/2026

5:00 PM
16/01/2026

5:00 PM
16/01/2026

5:00 PM
16/01/2026

5:00 PM
16/01/2026

5:00 PM
16/01/2026

5:00 PM
16/01/2026

Newlands Group

Status

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress
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