

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-37165 SA-FM-098 Excavation & Ground Penetration Permit	Phoenix Power Pty Ltd	 Stage 6 / Stage 6	(No Nominated Rep)	6:00 AM 12/01/2026	5:00 PM 16/01/2026	In Progress
PER-37098 SA-FM-098 Excavation & Ground Penetration Permit	Top Gun Project Services	 Stage 6 / Stage 6 Park	(No Nominated Rep)	6:00 AM 12/01/2026	5:00 PM 16/01/2026	In Progress
PER-37131 SA-FM-098 Excavation & Ground Penetration Permit	Newlands Group (Civil)	 Stage 6 / Sewer main alignment stage 6	(No Nominated Rep)	6:00 AM 12/01/2026	5:00 PM 16/01/2026	In Progress
PER-37164 SA-FM-098 Excavation & Ground Penetration Permit	Phoenix Power Pty Ltd	 Stage 8 / Stage 8	(No Nominated Rep)	6:00 AM 12/01/2026	5:00 PM 16/01/2026	In Progress
PER-37132 SA-FM-098 Excavation & Ground Penetration Permit	Newlands Group (Civil)	 Stage 6 / Stormwater alignment stage 6	(No Nominated Rep)	6:00 AM 12/01/2026	5:00 PM 16/01/2026	In Progress
PER-37133 SA-FM-098 Excavation & Ground Penetration Permit	Newlands Group (Civil)	 Stage 8 / Stage 6-8	(No Nominated Rep)	6:00 AM 12/01/2026	5:00 PM 16/01/2026	In Progress
PER-37133 SA-FM-098 Excavation & Ground Penetration Permit	Newlands Group (Civil)	 Stage 6 / Stage 6-8	(No Nominated Rep)	6:00 AM 12/01/2026	5:00 PM 16/01/2026	In Progress
PER-37133 SA-FM-098 Excavation & Ground Penetration Permit	Newlands Group (Civil)	 Stage 7 / Stage 6-8	(No Nominated Rep)	6:00 AM 12/01/2026	5:00 PM 16/01/2026	In Progress